
DARREN LOWE

2 CLUBS:

R35

2 CLUBS:

R140

TAKINGS 2800 TAKINGS 2750

HIO 56 HIO 55

2 CLUBS 280 2 CLUBS 275

TOTAL 2464 TOTAL 2420

SUNDAY 01 MARCH 2026 - AM

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES MULTIPLIER

1ST

JAEGAR TORRENTE

111 PTS R310
DOUG WOOD

DYLAN CRON

NICHOLAS MYCROFT

2ND

SEAN VOWELS

108 PTS R200
JAMES VOS

MARC WILSON

3RD

DON THOMPSON 

105 PTS C/I R126
LYNETTE THOMPSON

DESMOND SAUNDERS

PIVOT

DON THOMPSON (X2) ,ERIC KEVEIK , NICHOLAS MYCROFT(X2)

SALIL DHINGRA ,ALEXI CAVALEROS , SANIL KAPUR

ROCKLANDS - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES MULTIPLIER

1ST

NICHOLAS RIEMER

95 PTS  C/I R300
ALEX VOLSCHENK

CORNE OPPERMAN

NICK RILEY

2ND

GREG WARD

95 PTS R200
BRETT MCLAUGHLIN

REMO TORRENTE

HENRY VORSTER

C/O

ALEX VOLSHENK ,JOSE MIGUEL

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

3RD

MICHELLE METH 

92  PTS C/I R116
BRENDAN METH

MICHELLE GORDON

JACQUES CONRADIE



TAKINGS R1 000 20 R50

2ND
MARK TESSENDORFF

39 PTS R200
ANDREW REX

WAGS COMPETITION

WEDNESDAY 04 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
ROBIN HANCOCK

40 PTS R300
NORMAN RICHARD



 

 

2 CLUB: 

R25

TAKINGS 3300    

HIO 55

2 CLUB 275    

GLOVES 487

ECLECTIC 55

WINNINGS 2427        

           

ANIKER FISCHER

2ND

JETSKE KINGMA

LADIES CENTENARY TROPHY

WEDNESDAY 04 MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD  - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES TO COUNT 

2026

LINSAY OWEN

81 PTS  C/I R364
LEANNE HUDSON

ROSANNA SPRINGER

KARIEN ALBERTS

JETSKE KINGMA, LINDSAY OWEN, SONJA BALME , ROSANNA SPRINGER

JENNIFER POUGNET, MICHELE PHILIPS, KARIEN ALBERTS, VANESSA DUNN

JENNIFER FIELDGATE ,DIANE RISHWORTH ,SONJA BALME

C/O R243
JANE MCIVOR

RIKA GERTENBACH

INGRID HARRIS

81 PTS

TROPHY WILL BE SHARED BY 1ST AND 2ND PLACE

BEST GROSS

YUKO SERGENT

77 SHOTS
DIANE THOMPSON

JENNIFER FIELDGATE



2 CLUBS:

R10

TAKINGS 750

HIO 15

2 CLUBS 75

TOTAL 660

KELVIN VAN BAALEN , ANTHONY SELSICK , TIMOTHY PEARMAN

BRENDAN METH , JOHN HYDE, VINOID NAIDO, JESSE CHELLAN

ROCKLANDS

MYHAN NAIDOO

PEARMAN TIMOTHY

MATTHEW BURNS

2ND
KELVIN VAN BAALEN 

 42 PTS C/O R130

WEDNESDAY 04 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
JOHN HYDE 

 42 PTS C/I R200



NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R27

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R63

TAKINGS 5300 TAKINGS 5050

HIO 106 HIO 101

2 CLUBS 530 NTP 480

NTP 480 2 CLUB 505

TOTAL 4184 TOTAL 3964

CHRIS GOUWS

GREG FIELD

RAYMOND NAIDU

PRENI NAIDOO

MARC ALLWRIGHT(X2), KARL JUNCKER,JOHN ANDERSON, BRUCE AUSTIN, PETER PIETERSE,

PRENI NAIDOO , VINOD NAIDOO, 

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

5TH
DHASHEN PERUMAL

+6 C/I R167
VIKRAM JOHARI

4TH
PRENI NAIDOO

+7 R258
JETESH MISTRY

3RD
UDESH NAIDOO

+8 R368
SAMUEL NAIDOO

2ND
RENAI MOOTHILAL

+9 R528
KAVI BUDHRAM

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
VICTOR DU PLESSIS

+10 R661
MARC ALLWRIGHT

KGOMOTSO LEBELE, RYAN BURN, VOLKER VON WIDDERN X2

5TH
PETER SPINKS

+5 C/I R177

SIFISO SHONGWE

VOLKER VON WIDDERN

IAN GELDENHUYS (X2), BLAKE SMITH, ANGUS BLACK, RICHARD TAGG, KARIEN ALBERTS 

LEE EBNER, ANDY REX, COLLEEN GOUWS(X2), ASHLEY SUTTON -PRYCE, JOE ASAMOAH

ROSS LOGAN ,DALENE DU PLESIS , NICHOLAS APPLEWHITE , TRACY COETZER 

4TH
SEAN VOWELS

+6 C/O R308
JESSE DOORASAMY

3RD
KGOMOTSO LEBELE

+6 C/I R413
KIRESH RAJU

2ND
DAVE MC CALLUM

+7 R528
COLLIN GOVENDER

SATURDAY 7TH MARCH  2026 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
COLLEEN GOUWS

+11 R661



1ST 38 PTS C/I R145

2ND 38 PTS C/O R87

3RD 34 PTS R58

2 CLUBS:

TAKINGS 350 7 50

2 CLUB 60 2 30

WINNINGS 290

VOLKER VON WIDDERN X2 

SATURDAY  07 MARCH 2026 DIVOTS

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

LEE CAIRNS

SEAN VOWLES 

VOLKER VON WIDDERN



2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R1 150 23 50

2 CLUB R0 0 50

CARRY OVER 1400

WINNINGS R2 000

KITTY CARRY R550

SATURDAY 07 MARCH 2026 - S.A.G.S

WOODMEAD - BETTERBAL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
JOHN HADIARIS

+6
ROB BARTRAM

C/I

PAUL KINSLEY SLEEVE OF BALLS 

2ND
HEDLEY POUGNET

+6
IRVING HARE 

4TH
TERRY SANDERSON

+3
ANTHONY WELLSTED

3RD
JOE TORLAGE

+3
ROB WASSENAAR

5TH
MARSHAL PAGE

+2
ERICK MACKEOWN

C/O

C.I

C/I

R300

R250

R200

R150

R100

C.O

S.A.G.S



NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS: 72 GROSS R240

2 CLUBS:

R68

P

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS: 75 GROSS R240

2 CLUBS:

R23

TAKINGS 4750 TAKINGS 1150

HIO 95 HIO 23

2 CLUBS 475 NTP 480

BEST GROSS 240 BEST GROSS 240

NTP 480 2 CLUB 115

CARRY OVER 2750 CARRY OVER 2750

TOTAL 6210 TOTAL 3042

SATURDAY 7TH MARCH  2026 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
GREG HOFFMAN

+9 R869
PIERRE DE VOS

2ND
ROBERT NICHOL

+7 R714
MATTHEW BALL

3RD
JOHN HADIARIS

+6 C/I R559
ROB BARTRAM

4TH
GARRY ROSS

+6 C/O R403
MICHAEL ROSS

5TH
NICHOLAS GERBER

+6 C/O R248
TIAAN SLABBERT

CHRISTOPHER FENNELL

KIRK PALMER 

IVOR HAMBRIDGE, ROBERT NICHOL, BRUCE AUSTIN, ANDY REX, KIRK PALMER, JOHAN BOTES 

NICHOLAS GERBER, 

BRUCE AUSTIN
+5 C/I R124

2ND
CHANG BAEK 

+8 R430
HUIKYUM KIM

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
GORDON HOLTMANN

+10 R506
RICHARD WILLIS

3RD
JOHNNY MILLER

+7 R350
PIVOT

R160
EDSON MAGONDO

4TH
NATHI MDLADLA

+6 C/I R240
DAN MOETI 

ROCKLANDS

5TH
OMOLEMO KITCHEN

+6 C/O

KIRK PALMER

RICHARD WILLIS 

GREG HOFMANN 

6TH
HEDLEY POUGNET

+6 C/O R186
IRVING HARE

7TH

DONGGEON PARK 

JOSHUA CLARK

DONG PARK, EDSON MAGONDO, HUIKYUM KIM, GORDON HOLTMANN, VICTOR MOKGATLE

WOODMEAD



2 CLUBS:

R68

2 CLUBS:

R23

TAKINGS 1400 TAKINGS 

SUNDAY 22 MARCH  2026 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
IRVING HARE

DEREK STEVEN-JENNINGS

IRVING HARE, ALAN ISAACS, 

2ND
ARUN BABU

AJITH BABU

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
NIKHAIL MODI

NISHAL MODI

AB MOULA, BRYAN FOURIE, DENARKIN NAIDOO ,

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

2ND
OMAIR KHAN

AJAY KATHLEY 



HIO 28 HIO

2 CLUBS 140 2 CLUB

TOTAL 1232 TOTAL



1200

SUNDAY 22 MARCH  2026 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

IRVING HARE
43 PTS R369

DEREK STEVEN-JENNINGS

IRVING HARE, ALAN ISAACS, 

ARUN BABU
42 PTS R246

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

NIKHAIL MODI
44 PTS R317

NISHAL MODI

AB MOULA, BRYAN FOURIE, DENARKIN NAIDOO ,

ROCKLANDS

OMAIR KHAN
42 PTS C/I R211

AJAY KATHLEY 



24

120

1056



RIAAN JANSEN

DOUGLAS VILAS

HAMZA TIMOL

NEAL JANUARY

ANTHONY SELSICK

CHADE DYASON

2 CLUBS:

R21

TAKINGS 5000

HIO 50

2 CLUBS 250

TOTAL 4700

SUNDAY 8 MARCH  2026 - ALL DAY

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE - 3 SCORES TO COUNT

1ST

BRADLEY VILAS

118 PTS R500

ALEX CAMPBELL

2ND

YUSUF TIMOL

114 PTS R400

CLIVE PAULSE

3RD

MIKE RAE

110 PTS R274

TIM PEARMAN

WOODMEAD

RICHARD SAAYMAN, GEOFFREY NZAU, PHOEVOS POUROULIS, WILNA STEYN

SAKHILE NGCOBO, KARL JUNCKER, SUKHIN BHANDARI, TIM PEARMAN

YUSUF TIMOL X2, MIKE KERWIN, DAVE CHRISTIE



1ST 38 PTS R100

LAURENCE WATKINS

WINSTON DE BRUYN

RONALD DAVISON

2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R800 16 R50

2 CLUB R0 0 R30

WINNINGS R800

N/A

DAYA CHETTY SLEEVE OF BALLS

RICHARD JOSEPH

2ND

MARTIN EBNER

81 PTS R70JOSEPH MCILROY

BRIAN BAYNE

1ST 88 PTS R105
JACOB OHLSSON

TUESDAY 10 MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE, 2 SCORES TO COUNT & BEST IPS

BRIAN BAYNE



           

 

2CLUBS

R34

NTP 4: SLEEVE OF BALLS

NTP 15: SLEEVE OF BALLS

           

TAKINGS 4340    

HIO 62

2 CLUB 310    

BALLS 144

GLOVES 144

ECLECTIC 62        

WINNINGS 3762        

   

LADIES INVITATION

WEDNESDAY 11 MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES TO COUNT

 

1ST

LORNA ECKERMANN

86 PTS 
CHRISTINE ROOS

MICHELLE RISKOWITZ

THEODORA CHIKUMBU

2ND

LISA LOUW 

YUKO SARGENT

EMILY KARK

PIVOT 

84 PTS

3RD

LINDA AITKEN

82 PTS C/I
LINDSAY OWEN

SAM HENRY

RACHEL SELLERS

JOY COCHRANE-DAY

KARIEN ALBERTS 

76 GROSS GLOVESBEST GROSS

KARIEN ALBERTS X2, AGNIESZKA LITTLE, LINDSAY OWEN, LORNA ECKERMANN

JOY COCHRAN-DAY, RIKA GERTENBACH, BEVERLY RIEMER, COLLEEN WILLIAMS

ALISON MCPHEE

CORNEL GELDENHUYS

AGNIESZKA LITTLE

RIKA GERTANBACH



TAKINGS R1 150 23 R50

2ND 42 PTS

WAGS COMPETITION

WEDNESDAY 25 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST 44 PTS

3RD C/I 41 PTS



  (1 SCORES/PAR 4s, 2 SCORES/PAR 5s, 3 SCORES/PAR 3s, ALL ON 18) 

THANDI NDLOVU

DONETTE JUNCKER

SARAH STEYN

PIVOT

RIKA GERTENBACH

MICHELLE PHILLIPS

JANINE COCHLOVIUS

LEE EBNER  

KATE JACKSON

ANNE MACKEOWN

BEVERLEY RIEMER

PIVOT

2 CLUB: 

R73

TAKINGS 2200    

HIO 44

2 CLUB 220    

ECLECTIC 44

WINNINGS 1892      

         

2ND C/I R18074 PTS

3RD 74 PTS C/O R120

ANN MACKEOWN, RIKA GERTENBACH,  THANDI NDLOVU

LADIES COMPETITION

FRIDAY 13 MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD  - 4 BALL ALLIANCE

1ST 75 PTS R270



LUCKY DRAW:

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R600 12 R50

MIKE SWAIT

DAVID FENSHAM 1 SLEEVE BALLS

FROGS RESULTS

FRIDAY 13 MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

JOHNNY MILLER

83 PTS R150
STEFAAN HOSTE

TIMOTHY PEARMAN



2 CLUBS:

R80

TAKINGS 1400

HIO 28

2 CLUBS 140

TOTAL 1232

2ND
MIKE RAE

41 PTS

ALAN ISAACS,DAVID KRAMER

WOODMEAD

R246
ALAN ISAACS

FRIDAY 13 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
MORGAN BROWN

43 PTS R370
STEFANO BRACHINI



             

LAURENCE WATKINS

2 CLUBS:  

R20            

LUCKY DRAW:      

SPONSORED            

           

TAKINGS 600 12 50    

2 CLUB R40 2 R20      

WINNINGS 560        

             

 

STEPHEN CONNELLY,BARRY BRUYNS

2ND 40 PTS

BARRY BRUYNS

C/O R110
IVAN ARKIN

HEDGEHOGS 

13TH MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

 

PETER RISKOWITZ
R1701ST 40 PTS C/I



POSITION: WINNER: RESULT:

Best Gross (Club Champion) = DANIEL LEVY = 135 =

Runner Up = MICHAEL SIM = 138 C/I =

Best Gross 1st day = YIEKE AJULU = 69 C/I =

Best gross 2nd day = REES EMANUAL = 68 =

Best Nett = STEVEN CARR = 137 =

Best Nett 1st day = MARK BREDIN = 67 C/I =

Best Nett 2nd day = JUSTIN BARNES = 65 =

Best Gross (B Div Champion) = THOMAS MATTHEWS = 156 =

Runner Up = SABELO MBUTHU = 157 =

Best Gross 1st day = PRESHEN KALLAN = 77 =

Best gross 2nd day = MATTHEW KEEVY = 78 C/I =

Best Nett = RICHARD SAAYMAN = 135 =

Best Nett 1st day = DENNIS MARKETOS = 68 =

Best Nett 2nd day = RICHARD TAGG = 67 C/I =

Best Gross (C Div Champion) = TAFADZWA BHIMA = 160 =

Runner Up = PRAVESHEN CHETTY = 161 C/I =

Best Gross 1st day = WESLEY SMITH = 78 C/I =

Best gross 2nd day = SEORAS GRAHAM = 79 C/I =

Best Nett = SHYAM GANDA = 135 NETT =

Best Nett 1st day = DUNCAN LE GRANGE = 66 =

Best Nett 2nd day = PHIL MCDIARMID = 68 =

Best Points (D Div Champion) = LEVON JACOBS = 78 PTS C/I =

Runner Up = NICK HODGSON = 78 PTS C/0 =

Best Points 1st Day = ETHAN BROWNHILL = 40 PTS =

Best Points 2nd Day = HOPE SEGONE = 40 PTS =

WINNER ROGER STUBBS = 149 =

BEST SENIOR

MENS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2026 - PRIZE LIST

A - DIVISION

B - DIVISION

C - DIVISION

D - DIVISION



           

 

2CLUBS

R175

         

TAKINGS 1750    

HIO 35

2 CLUB 175    

ECLECTIC 35        

WINNINGS 1505        

   

GILLIAN TUCKER 

C/O R150
DIANE THOMPSON

JANE MCIVOR

LEANNE HUDSON

LADINA KING

73 PTS

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL COMBINED

FRIDAY 20 MARCH 2026

LADIES COMPETITION

INGRID HARRIS

LORAINE FIELDGATE

2ND

 

1ST

MICHELE PHILLIPS

73 PTS C/I R225
WENDY LUIS 



             

 

 

 

2 CLUBS:  

           

LUCKY DRAW:      

SPONSORED          

           

TAKINGS 750 15 50    

2 CLUB R20    

WINNINGS 750      

           

2ND

HEDGEHOGS 

20TH MARCH 2026

ROCKLANDS - FOURBALL ALLIANCE 2 TO COUNT 

 

1ST

ALLISTER THOM

81 PTS R113
FRASER AITKEN

MIKE EDWARDS

BRIAN WRIGHT

R75
STEVE CONNELLY

RICHARD JOSEPH

COLIN GAULD 

BARRY BRUYNS 

RICHARD ALCORN 

73 PTS



1ST 45 PTS R500

2ND CHANG BAEK 38 PTS R400

3RD KIERAN LANHAM-LOVE 36 PTS C.I R300

4TH NICK KYRIACOS 36 PTS C.O R250

5TH GUISANG GO 35 PTS C.I R160

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS: BARRON CHARSLEY SCORE : 67 GROSS R240

2 CLUBS:

R52

EUTYCUS MATHEBULA

CLEMENT CHARNLEY

EDSON MAGONDO

VICTOR MOKGATLE 

MOSES KGOSANA

SELEPE MOTUBA

OMOLEMO KITCHIN

ARTHUR MATSHO

GRAHAM BEYLEVELD 

PATRIC COOKE 

ROB PARKIN

PETER CARROL

NTP 4: R200

NTP 15: R200

BEST GROSS: STEVE CHEWINS SCORE : 73 GROSS R200

2 CLUBS:

R65

TAKINGS 2600 TAKINGS 2650

HIO 52 HIO 53

NTP 400 NTP 240

GROSS 200 GROSS 240

2 CLUB 260 2 CLUB 265

TOTAL 1688 TOTAL 1852

CONNOR LANHAM-LOVE 

DANIEL LEVY

R127

R95

BU NAM SEO, CHANG BAEK, CORRIE VERBURG, CONNOR LANHAM-LOVE

ZHONZHE LI, 

ROCKLANDS -  ALLIANCE - 2 SCORE TO COUNT

1ST 84 PTS R200

SATURDAY 21 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

BARRON CHARSLEY 

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

2ND 83 PTS

3RD 81 PTS C/I

IAN DOYLE

GRAHAM DUNFORD 

PETER CARROLL, IAN DOYLE, BARRY FIELDGATE, ROB WASSENAAR



GRAHAM BEYLEVELD 

PATRIC COOKE 

ROB PARKIN

PETER CARROL

MIKE PEVERETT

RICHARD LINNELL

ROB WASSENAAR

JAMES LOVE 

2 CLUBS:

R50

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R1 700 34 #

2 CLUB R100 2 #

WINNINGS R1 600

KITTY CARRY R0

2ND 81 PTS

TERRY KNIGHT SLEEVE OF BALLS 

C/O

ROB WASSENAAR, PETER CARROLL, 

R150

SATURDAY 21 MARCH 2026 - S.A.G.S

ROCKLANDS - ALLIANCE 2 TO COUNT 

1ST 81 PTS C/I R250

S.A.G.S



BEST GROSS: 85 SHOTS BALLS

PUTTING: ANIKA FISCHER 26 PUTTS BALLS

2 CLUBS:

R40

TAKINGS 2000

HIO -40

ECLECTIC -40

2 CLUBS -200

BALLS -126

MEDAL WINNINGS -900

TOTAL 694

OR

R 200

KARIEN ALBERTS

GINA GERBER, SHARON PLINT , ANIKA FISCHER , HEATHER KRUGER 

DISEBO MOEPHULI 

STABLEFORD <24.5 1ST THEODORA CHIKUMBU 29 PTS

R 200

2ND MERLE LOVE 74 NETT C/O R 150

B
R

O
N

Z
E

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

>
1
5

,1
 

&
 

A
B

O
V

E 1ST NOKUTHULA NGULUBE 74 NETT C/I

WEDNESDAY 25 MARCH 2026 - LADIES

WOODMEAD - MEDAL AND PUTTING & FINALS
S

IL
V

E
R

  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  
  

  
 

<
1
5
 1ST YUKO SARGENT 75 NETT C/I R 200

2ND DIANE THOMPSON 75 NETT C/O R 150



TAKINGS R1 200 24 R50

CARRY OVER R1 100 22

TOTAL WINNINGS R2 300

WAGS COMPETITION

WEDNESDAY 25 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
MIKE KERWIN 

44 PTS R575
MARK TESSENDORFF

2ND
MICHEAL VINCENT

41 PTS C/I R345
PHIL HUGHES

3RD
ROSS OKELL

41 PTS C/O R230
MIKE TURK



2CLUBS:

R65

TAKINGS 650

HIO 13

2 CLUBS 65

TOTAL 572

WEDNESDAY 25 MARCH 2026 - PM

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
PHIL MC DIARMID

42 PTS R286
GAVIN O'BRAIN

WOODMEAD

BRENDAN METH



 

LYNETTE THOMPSON

HEATHER NICHOLS

2 CLUB: 

R60

TAKINGS 2400    

HIO 48

2 CLUB 240    

ECLECTIC 48

WINNINGS 2064        

           

SHIRLEY LORD, LADINA KING, BONNIE MBEWE, SHERRY KING,

LADIES COMPETITION

FRIDAY 27 MARCH 2026

ROCKLANDS  - 6,6,6

1ST

SOPHY MSIMANG

74 PTS R258
THEODORA CHIKUMBU

BONNIE MBEWE

NOKUTHULA NGULUBE

72 PTS

2ND

3RD

R155
SHARON PLINT

VALERIE GAULD

CHERRY CHETTY

JETSKE KINGMA

71 PTS R103

CHERYL BROWNRIGG

LADINA KING 



LUCKY DRAW:

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R600 12 R50

CLIVE KALIL

JOHNNY MILLER 1 SLEEVE BALLS

FROGS RESULTS

FRIDAY 27 MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

MARTIN KRIGE

86 PTS R150
MICHAEL KERWIN

CHRISTOPHER KILFOIL



2CLUBS:

R65

2CLUBS:

R25

TAKINGS 1000 TAKINGS 1950
HIO 20 HIO 39

2 CLUBS 100 2 CLUBS 195
TOTAL 880 TOTAL 1716

FRIDAY 27 MARCH 2026 - PM

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST ROBERT NICHOL 44 PTS R514
MATTHEW BALL

ROD BASTARD , CORRIE VERBURG ,CHRISTOPHER KILFOIL

C/I

PAUL WARREN

R264
STAFANO BRACHINI

2ND GREGORY BASTARD 42 PTS C/I R343
WAYNE SCHOLFIELD

UDESH NAICKER , VOLKER VON WIDDEN , CHADE DYSON

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

1ST MORGAN BROWN

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

2ND CHRISTOPHER KILFOIL
CLIVE KALIL

44 PTS

43 PTS R176































































































































































































































































































































             

1ST 38 PTS R250

2ND 37 PTS R185

3RD  ARTHUR PLINT 33 PTS R110

4TH 32 PTS R65

2 CLUBS:  

R20

           

LUCKY DRAW:      

SPONSORED            

           

TAKINGS 650 13 50    

2 CLUB R40 2 R20      

WINNINGS 610        

             

 

HEDGEHOGS 

27TH MARCH 2026

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

 

PETER RISKOWITS

RICHARD LINNELL

RICHARD ALCORN

FRASER AITKEN

ARTHUR PLINT , PETER RISKOWITS



NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS : NICHOLAS MYCROFT 71 GROSS R240

2 CLUBS:

R33

NTP 4:

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS : LUKE KOCKOTT 72 GROSS R240

2 CLUBS:

R67

TAKINGS 5850 TAKINGS 5350

HIO 117 HIO 107

NTP 480 NTP 480

GROSS 240 GROSS 240

2 CLUB 585 2 CLUB 535

TOTAL 4428 TOTAL 3988

SATURDAY 28 MARCH  2026 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
GAVIN O'BRIEN

43 PTS C/I R664
JACK O'BRIEN

2ND
JAY SINGH

43 PTS C/O R554
SIMRAN MOODLEY

3RD
SHERRY KING

42 PTS C/I R443
SHARON MALLETT

4TH
JETESH MISTRY

42 PTS C/O R332
SURESH CHAYTOO

WARREN DE KOCK, THABANG MAGARE, KUBEN NAIDOO,

5TH
KUMESH CHETTY

42 PTS C/O R221
SHANE PILLAY

MODUPE SMITH

DOUGLAS WOOD

NICHOLAS MYCROFT ,DOUGLAS WOOD X2 ,IAN CLOETE ,KEITH RANDALL ,SAMUEL NAIDOO

SIMRAN MOODLEY ,WAYNE PILLAY ,BYRON LAZARIDES ,JABU MAHANGE ,SEAN VOWELS

ANURAG KAPUR ,PAUL DANGERFIELD ,RAKESH SEETAL ,ANDY OPENSHAW,

2ND
THIRUSHAN HUTTON

42 PTS C/I R543
THASHEN GOVENDER

3RD
PRAVESHEN CHETTY 

42 PTS C/O R443
PIVOT

4TH
ALISTAIR COLLIER

42 PTS C/O R343
PETER BOTHOMLEY

DAREN KEBLE , JOHN RAYNER ,CHRIS GOUWS

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

5TH
LUKE KOCKOTT

42 PTS C/O R243
ALEXANDER LAZARIDES

LUKE KOCKOTT

NATHAN PILLAY

LUKE KOCKOTT (X2) ,DEAN ARMITAGE , THASHEN GOVENDER ,TRACY COETZER,

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
DARREN KEBLE

43 PTS R643
TARRYN KNIGHT 



1ST 71 NETT C/I R800

2ND PETER LANE 71 NETT C/O R700

3RD DAVID STEWART 72 NETT C/I R570

4TH 72 NETT C/O R500

5TH 73 NETT C/I R380

6TH 73 NETT C/O R300

7TH 73 NETT C/O R220

8TH 73 NETT C/O R150

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS : 75 SHOTS R240

2 CLUBS:

R35

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS : 79 SHOTS R240

2 CLUBS:

R305

TAKINGS 4950 TAKINGS 3050

HIO 99 HIO 61

NTP 480 NTP 480

GROSS 240 GROSS 240

2 CLUB 495 2 CLUB 305

TOTAL 3636 TOTAL 1964

SATURDAY 28 MARCH  2026 - PM

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL MEDAL

ZHONGZHE LI

IRVING HARE

GRAHAM BEYLEVELD

NATHI MDLADLA 

IRVING HARE 

DAVID WOODHOUSE

IRVING HARE 

ZHONGZHE LI 

CHRISTOPHOR KILFOIL
67 NETT R450

DAVID BENSTED-SMITH

KIT MANLEY

ROBERT BARTRAM , DAVID BARBER, JOHN HADIARIS , PETER HEERDT, DAVID STEWART

PETER LANE, MICHAEL RIEMER

2ND
LUCIUS UYS

69 NETT C/I R330
CORRIE VERBURG

KELVIN VAN BAALEN

LINDSAY OWEN

PETER CARROL, IRVING HARE(X2), NATHI MDLADLA (X2), GUISANG GO, KIT MANLEY

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

RICHARD EASTMAN 

KENRIC OWEN

3RD
RICHARD EASTMAN

69 NETT C/O R200
GRANT HEALE

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL MEDAL

1ST



1ST 37 PTS 

2ND 33 PTS C/I

3RD 33 PTS C/O

2 CLUBS:

TAKINGS 500 0 50

2 CLUB 90 3 30

WINNINGS 410

SEAN VOWLES, PAUL DANGERFIELD, KEITH RANDALL

SATURDAY  28 MARCH 2026 DIVOTS

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

JOHN MILLER

SEAN VOWLES

PAUL DANGERFIELD



R200

R130

R80

#NAME?

SEAN VOWLES, PAUL DANGERFIELD, KEITH RANDALL

SATURDAY  28 MARCH 2026 DIVOTS

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD



1ST 72 NETT C/I R400

2ND KIT MANLEY 72 NETT C/O R300

3RD 73 NETT C/I R250

4TH 73 NETT C/O R200

5TH 73 NETT C/O R150

2 CLUBS:

R50

ROBERT BARTRAM (X2)

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R1 600 35 50

2 CLUB R550 7 50

WINNINGS R1 300

KITTY CARRY (R250)

PETER CARROLL , PETER HEERDT, DAVID BARBER ,MIKE RIEMER

DAVID STEWART ,KIT MANLEY , IRVING HARE (X2) JOHN HADIARIS

MICHAEL PEVERETT SLEEVE OF BALLS 

GRAHAM BEYLEVELD

GRANT DALZIEL

SATURDAY 28 MARCH 2026 - S.A.G.S

ROCKLANDS - INDIVIDUAL MEDAL

DAVID STEWART

IRVING HARE

S.A.G.S



2 CLUBS:

R57

2 CLUBS:

R170

TAKINGS 1700 TAKINGS 2850

HIO 34 HIO 57

2 CLUBS 170 2 CLUBS 285

TOTAL 1496 TOTAL 2508

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

R130
ADAM BACHER

LEONARD JORDAAN

PETER SPINKS

C/O2ND

ANDRE LOMBAARD

80 PTS

WILNA STEYN (X2)

ARNAV JHUNJHUNWALA ,HOWARD RODD , JOSE MIGUEL

PRAVESHEN CHETTY , HENRY ADAMS

ROCKLANDS - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES TO COUNT

1ST 80 PTS C/I R244
BRANDON DE BRUIN

CHRIS HITCHINGS

GAVIN MCKENZIE

R125
PRAVESHEN CHETTY

SUGEN PERUMAL

SUNIL KAPUR

CLYDE KEEVY (SNR)

GRAEME FOURIE

3RD

DHEVAN MOODLEY

81 PTS C/1

SUNDAY 29 MARCH 2026 - AM

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES TO COUNT

1ST

TYRON SHARNOCK

83 PTS R350
AMIN MANEKIA

ARNAV JHUNJHUNWALA

SAMEER WADHWA

MATIAS PARADA

2ND

CLYDE KEEVY(JNR)

82 PTS R200



2 CLUBS:

R58

2 CLUBS:

TAKINGS 1750 TAKINGS 700

HIO 35 HIO 14

2 CLUB 175 2 CLUB 70

TOTAL 1540 TOTAL 616

SUNDAY 29 MARCH  2026 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
NICHOLAS REIMER

46 PTS R346
MICHAEL RIEMER 

2ND
ROSS DOVEY

42 PTS C/I R270
DAVID MILNE

ROGER STUBBS, DAVID MILNE, NATHI PASIYA

3RD
TRACY COETZER

42 PTS C/O R154
ROGER STUBBS 

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
FIDELIS MADAVO

30 PTS R308
LUWISA MOSASIKE 

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

N/A



1ST 35 PTS R60

MARTIN EBNER

GRANT GELINK

2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R600 12 R50

2 CLUB R0 0 R30

WINNINGS R600

2ND

N/A

BERNARD TRIBE SLEEVE OF BALLS

JOHN BAYNE 

JOHN BAYETT R6077 PTS

JACOB OHLSSON

JOE MC ILROY

TUESDAY 31 MARCH 2026

ROCKLANDS - 4 BALL ALLIANCE, 2 SCORES TO COUNT & BEST IPS

MARTIN EBNER

1ST 79 PTS R75
RON WILLIAMS



2CLUBS:

TAKINGS 650

HIO

2 CLUBS 65

TOTAL 572

ROCKLANDS

WEDNESDAY 01 APRIL 2026 - PM

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST


